Penarth Library, Stanwell Road, Penarth CF64 2YT. Tel to book a place on the day, 02920 708438,
penarthlibrary@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Animal Agents

Animal Agents

Minecraft

Lego Club

Animal Agent
Movies

Animal Agents

Animal Agents

Animal Agents

Animal Agents

Storytime- weekly session

Craft Activities

MiLittlePad Minecraft session
IPad’s provided Book Online
http://www.milittlepad.com/

Weekly Lego Club Fun

Into Film Club — various films
showing weekly

Tech Tuesday - Book with
http://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/penarth-library-

9153606839

Storytime — weekly session

Spy School Workshop

Animal Agent Antics
Minute-to-Win-it Games and Challenges

Tuesday
25/07

Wednesday
26/07

Thursday
27/07

Saturday
29/07

Monday
31/07

Tuesday
01/08

Tuesday
01/08

Wednesday
02/08

Wednesday
02/08

2.00-2.45

2.00-3.00

10.30-
12.30

2.00-3.00

10.30-
12.30

10.30-
12.00

2.00-2.45

10.30-
11.30

2.00-3.00

Under 5’s FREE
6yrs and over £1.50
5yrs and over £8.00
4yrs and over £1.00
Donation
welcomed

Check at Library forage FREE

limit

8yrs and over FREE
Under 5’s FREE
9yrs and over £1.50
6yrs and over £1.50
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Minecraft MiLittlePad Minecraft session Thursday 10.30- 5yrs and over £8.00
IPad’s provided Book Online 03/08 12.30
http://www.milittlepad.com/
Sew Lovely Animal themed sewing activity with Carole from Thursday 10.00- 6yrs and over £8.00
Sew Lovely 03/08 12.00 (Children below 8yrs
need adult)
Lego Club Weekly Lego Club Fun Saturday 2.00-3.00 4yrs and over £1.00
05/08 Donation
Welcomed
Animal Agent Into Film Club — various films showing weekly Monday 10.30- Check at Library forage FREE
Movies 07/08 12.30 limits
Animal Agents Storytime — weekly session Tuesday 2.00-2.45 Under 5’s FREE
08/08
Animal Agents Craft Activity Wednesday 2.00-3.00 6yrs and over £1.50
09/08
Minecraft MiLittlePad Minecraft session Thursday 10.30- 5yrs and over £8.00
IPad’s provided Book Online 10/08 12.30
http://www.milittlepad.com/
Zoolabs Come and meet the Zoolabs Animals and Rangers  Thursday 11.30- 3yrs and over £1.50
10/08 12.30
Lego Club Weekly Lego Club Fun Saturday 2.00-3.00 4yrs and over £1.00
12/08 Donation welcomed
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Animal Agent
Movies

Animal Agents

Animal Agents

Animal Agents

Animal Agents

Minecraft

Sew Lovely

Lego Club

Into Film Club — various films showing weekly

Tech Tuesday - Book with
http://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/penarth-library-
9153606839

Storytime- weekly session

Animal Antics Musical Mayhem
(R&S/TTT) session

Animal Agent Antics
Minute-to-Win-it Games and Hi-jinks

MiLittlePad Minecraft session
IPad’s provided Book Online
http://www.milittlepad.com/

Animal themed sewing activity with Carole from
Sew Lovely

Weekly Lego Club Fun

Monday
14//08

Tuesday
15//08

Tuesday
15/08

Wednesday
16/08

Wednesday
16/08

Thursday
17/08

Thursday
17/08

Saturday
19/08

10.30-
12.30

10.30-
12.00

2.00-2.45

10.00-
10.45

2.00-3.00

10.30-
12.30

10.00-
12.00

2.00-3.00

Check at Library for age

limits

8yrs and over

Under 5’s

Babies &Toddlers
(Older siblings welcome)

3-6 yrs

(Parents welcome to

stay)

5yrs and over

6yrs and over

(Children below 8yrs

need adult)

4yrs and over

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

£1.50

£8.00

£8.00

£1.00
Donation welcomed
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Animal Agent
Movies

Animal Agents

Animal Agents

Minecraft

Lego Club

Animal Agents

Animal Agents

Animal Agents

Minecraft

Lego Club

Into Film Club — various films showing weekly

Storytime- weekly session

Craft Activity

MiLittlePad Minecraft session
IPad’s provided Book Online
http://www.milittlepad.com/

Weekly Lego Club Fun

Storytime- weekly session

Photo Shop Challenge —
TO BE CONFIRMED

Craft Activity

MiLittlePad Minecraft session
IPad’s provided Book Online
http://www.milittlepad.com/

Weekly Lego Club Fun

Monday
21//08

Tuesday
22//08

Wednesday
23/08

Thursday
24/08

Saturday
26/08

Tuesday
29/08

Wednesday
30/08

Wednesday
30/08

Thursday
31//08

Saturday
02/09

10.30-
12.30
2.00-2.45

2.00-3.00

10.30-
12.30

2.00-3.00

2.00-2.45

10.30-
11.30

2.00-3.00

10.30-
12.30

2.00-3.00

Check at Library for age
limits

Under 5’s

6yrs and over

Syrs and over

4yrs and over

Under 5’s

TO BE CONFIRMED

6yrs and over

5yrs and over

4yrs and over

FREE

FREE

£1.50

£8.00

£1.00
Donation welcomed

FREE

£1.50

£1.50

£8.00

£1.00
Donation
welcomed
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