Name of Activity	Description	Date	Time	Age Range	Cost
Animal Agents	Storytime- weekly session	Tuesday 25/07	2.00-2.45	Under 5's	FREE
Animal Agents	Craft Activities	Wednesday 26/07	2.00-3.00	6yrs and over	£1.50
Minecraft	MiLittlePad Minecraft session IPad's provided Book Online http://www.milittlepad.com/	Thursday 27/07	10.30- 12.30	5yrs and over	£8.00
Lego Club	Weekly Lego Club Fun	Saturday 29/07	2.00-3.00	4yrs and over	£1.00 Donation welcomed
Animal Agent Movies	Into Film Club – various films showing weekly	Monday 31/07	10.30- 12.30	Check at Library for age limit	FREE
Animal Agents	Tech Tuesday - Book with http://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/penarth-library-9153606839	Tuesday 01/08	10.30- 12.00	8yrs and over	FREE
Animal Agents	Storytime – weekly session	Tuesday 01/08	2.00-2.45	Under 5's	FREE
Animal Agents	Spy School Workshop	Wednesday 02/08	10.30- 11.30	9yrs and over	£1.50
Animal Agents	Animal Agent Antics Minute-to-Win-it Games and Challenges	Wednesday 02/08	2.00-3.00	6yrs and over	£1.50

Name of Activity	Description	Date	Time	Age Range	Cost
Minecraft	MiLittlePad Minecraft session IPad's provided Book Online http://www.milittlepad.com/	Thursday 03/08	10.30- 12.30	5yrs and over	£8.00
Sew Lovely	Animal themed sewing activity with Carole from Sew Lovely	Thursday 03/08	10.00- 12.00	6yrs and over (Children below 8yrs need adult)	£8.00
Lego Club	Weekly Lego Club Fun	Saturday 05/08	2.00-3.00	4yrs and over	£1.00 Donation Welcomed
Animal Agent Movies	Into Film Club – various films showing weekly	Monday 07/08	10.30- 12.30	Check at Library for age limits	FREE
Animal Agents	Storytime – weekly session	Tuesday 08/08	2.00-2.45	Under 5's	FREE
Animal Agents	Craft Activity	Wednesday 09/08	2.00-3.00	6yrs and over	£1.50
Minecraft	MiLittlePad Minecraft session IPad's provided Book Online http://www.milittlepad.com/	Thursday 10/08	10.30- 12.30	5yrs and over	£8.00
Zoolabs	Come and meet the Zoolabs Animals and Rangers	Thursday 10/08	11.30- 12.30	3yrs and over	£1.50
Lego Club	Weekly Lego Club Fun	Saturday 12/08	2.00-3.00	4yrs and over	£1.00 Donation welcomed

Name of Activity	Description	Date	Time	Age Range	Cost
Animal Agent Movies	Into Film Club – various films showing weekly	Monday 14//08	10.30- 12.30	Check at Library for age limits	FREE
Animal Agents	Tech Tuesday - Book with http://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/penarth-library- 9153606839	Tuesday 15//08	10.30- 12.00	8yrs and over	FREE
Animal Agents	Storytime- weekly session	Tuesday 15/08	2.00-2.45	Under 5's	FREE
Animal Agents	Animal Antics Musical Mayhem (R&S/TTT) session	Wednesday 16/08	10.00- 10.45	Babies &Toddlers (Older siblings welcome)	FREE
Animal Agents	Animal Agent Antics Minute-to-Win-it Games and Hi-jinks	Wednesday 16/08	2.00-3.00	3-6 yrs (Parents welcome to stay)	£1.50
Minecraft	MiLittlePad Minecraft session IPad's provided Book Online http://www.milittlepad.com/	Thursday 17/08	10.30- 12.30	5yrs and over	£8.00
Sew Lovely	Animal themed sewing activity with Carole from Sew Lovely	Thursday 17/08	10.00- 12.00	6yrs and over (Children below 8yrs need adult)	£8.00
Lego Club	Weekly Lego Club Fun	Saturday 19/08	2.00-3.00	4yrs and over	£1.00 Donation welcomed

Name of Activity	Description	Date	Time	Age Range	Cost
Animal Agent Movies	Into Film Club – various films showing weekly	Monday 21//08	10.30- 12.30	Check at Library for age limits	FREE
Animal Agents	Storytime- weekly session	Tuesday 22//08	2.00-2.45	Under 5's	FREE
Animal Agents	Craft Activity	Wednesday 23/08	2.00-3.00	6yrs and over	£1.50
Minecraft	MiLittlePad Minecraft session IPad's provided Book Online http://www.milittlepad.com/	Thursday 24/08	10.30- 12.30	5yrs and over	£8.00
Lego Club	Weekly Lego Club Fun	Saturday 26/08	2.00-3.00	4yrs and over	£1.00 Donation welcomed
Animal Agents	Storytime- weekly session	Tuesday 29/08	2.00-2.45	Under 5's	FREE
Animal Agents	Photo Shop Challenge – TO BE CONFIRMED	Wednesday 30/08	10.30- 11.30	TO BE CONFIRMED	£1.50
Animal Agents	Craft Activity	Wednesday 30/08	2.00-3.00	6yrs and over	£1.50
Minecraft	MiLittlePad Minecraft session IPad's provided Book Online http://www.milittlepad.com/	Thursday 31//08	10.30- 12.30	5yrs and over	£8.00
Lego Club	Weekly Lego Club Fun	Saturday 02/09	2.00-3.00	4yrs and over	£1.00 Donation welcomed

Name of Activity	Description	Date	Time	Age Range	Cost